Product Highlights
• Segmented, self-healing metallized polypropylene
for long life expectancy > 100,000 hours
• High capacitance density and ripple current
capabilities for replacement of electrolytic capacitors
• Low ESR and ESL
• Compact and cost effective design
• Tested to the environmental specifications

(VDC)
Capacitance
(µF)
D Diameter
(mm)
Height H
(mm)
Typ ESR
(mOhms)
Typ ESL
(nH)
Irms Max.
(A) M
Weight
(kg)
55DC-901-321-XX 900 320 90 97 2.1 50 60 0.80
55DC-901-441-XX 900 440 90 120 1.8 60 60 1.00
55DC-901-561-XX 900 560 90 145 2.1 60 60 1.10
55DC-901-681-XX 900 680 90 170 2.5 80 60 1.30
55DC-112-221-XX 1100 220 90 97 2.5 50 60 0.90
55DC-112-281-XX 1100 280 90 120 2.1 50 60 1.20
55DC-112-361-XX 1100 360 90 145 1.9 60 60 1.30
55DC-112-421-XX 1100 420 90 170 2.3 80 60 1.30
55DC-132-161-XX 1300 160 90 97 2.1 50 60 0.80
55DC-132-211-XX 1300 210 90 120 1.9 50 60 1.00
55DC-132-251-XX 1300 250 90 145 2.5 60 50 1.20
55DC-132-321-XX 1300 320 90 170 2.8 80 53 1.30
55DC – 901 – 321 – XX
Series Voltage
901 = 900 VDC
112 = 1100 VDC